e

Hillsborough County
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Preparing Students for Life

Bear Prides

N\“’JS@
@nta ry

Bus Route Information z, &

School Year: 2021-2022 School: 3861 SCHWARZKOPF ELEMENTARY

AN\

=
BUS NUMBER: 2100 AM /2109 PM (RED ) v RUN NUMBER: .A01/.B01 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
017 6:41 2:07  FALL CREEK DR POOL AREA.
005 6:44 2:12  LAKE LAKE REFLECTIONS BLVD & HAVENVIEW LN.
026 6:46 2:19 VAN DYKE RD&LAKESHORE RD. (50FT BEFORE)
007 6:51 2:25  LAKESIDE DR & PAULA LN.
002 6:55 2:30  WINHAWK WAY & MELISSA ANN DR.
014 6:57 2:28  WINHAWK WAY & PAGNOTTA DR
016 7:02 2:13 VAN DYKE RD (SE CR @ CURRIE FORD DR)
015 7:04 2:15  WHIRLEY RD & SCOTT RD
BUS NUMBER: 2124  (ORANGE) RUN NUMBER: .A03/.B03 TYPE: A/B
STOP AM PM LOCATION
003 6:40 2:09 N LAKEVIEW DR (SW CR @ BRIGADOON DR)
010 6:40 2:09  VALLELY DR & CRANWOOD PL.
004 6:43 2:12  ROLLING ROCK DR & VALLELY DR.
012 6:46 2:15 N LAKEVIEW DR (NE CR @ LAUREL DALE DR)
013 6:46 2:15 N LAKEVIEW DR(NE @ LAKESTONE DR)
020 6:48 2:06 ROUND OAK DR & CULLENDALE DR.
025 6:50 2:18 N DALEMABRY HWY(SE BEFORE TURNLN TO.
009 6:53 2:20  CRENSHAW LAKE RD & LITTLE RD.
006 6:55 2:23  BERGER RD & LINDA VISTA CIR.
008 7:01 2:28 VAN DYKE RD & VIOLA SOLO PL.
022 7:04 2:31  OLD TOBACCO RD(NE CR BEFORE TURNAROUND)
()
BUS NUMBER: 226  (GREEN) v RUN NUMBER: .G01/.HO1  TYPE: G/H
STOP AM PM LOCATION P
011 6:45 2:13  SAILFISH DR & GOLDFISH ST. FPERE
018 6:49 2:17  SAILFISH DRIVE & LAKE CARLTON. ‘
001 6:54 2:21  SAILFISH DR & SAILFISH EMERG GATE. —- W
019 7:03 2:08  LAKESIDE DR. & SHERMAN RD.



